HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 Server
Data Sheet
Router-switch.com 1
Content
Overview ............................................................................................................................................. 2
Standard Features ............................................................................................................................... 5
Pre-configured Models...................................................................................................................... 10
Configuration Information ................................................................................................................ 17

Step 4: Choose Additional Options for Factory Integration.
NOTE: Contact Us for additional information.
Ordering Information
SKU Description
878612-B21  HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 8 Small Form Factor Server
878615-B21  HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 8 Large Form Factor Server
878613-B21  HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 24 Small Form Factor Server
878614-B21  HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 12 Large Form Factor Server
878714-B21
HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 7251 1P 16GB-R E208i-a 8SFF SATA 500W PS Entry
Server
878712-B21
HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 7251 1P 16GB-R E208i-a 8LFF SATA 500W PS Entry
Server
878718-B21
HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 7301 1P 32GB-R P408i-a 8SFF SAS 500W PS Base
Server
878720-B21
HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 7401 1P 32GB-R P408i-a 24SFF SAS 800W PS Base
Server
878722-B21
HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 7451 2P 64GB-R P408i-a 8SFF SAS 2x800W PS Perf
Server
878616-B21  HPE DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 8SFF TAA Svr Server
878617-B21  HPE DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 24SFF TAA Svr Server
878618-B21  HPE DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 12LFF TAA Svr Server
878619-B21  HPE DL385 Gen10 CTO Mod-X 8LFF TAA Svr Server
878716-B21
HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 7251 1P 32GB-R P816i-a 12LFF SATA 800W PS Base
Server
878724-B21